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DATOS AL 15 DE FEBRERO DE 2020

) Numero de
Cargo Presupuestario
empleados

Asistentes Administrativos/as 14
Cajeros/as 111
Colaboradores/as Administrativos/as 232
Director/a Propietario/a 5
Director/a Suplente
Gerente/a General 1
Gerentes/as de Area 12
Jefes/as de Departamento 117
Jefes/as de Seccion 13
Jefes/as de Centro de Servicios 31
Jefes/as de Unidad 6
Operativos 60
Ordenanzas
Presidente/a
Subgerentes/as de Area
Tecnicos/as 468

Remuneracion
Ad honorem mensual para cada
uno USS

685.71
364.11
417.60
0.00
0.00
4,970.00
3,129.17
1,237.17
893.08
1,550.40
2,433.33
420.83
391.67
5,500.00
2,405.00
629.82



Dietas u otros

gastos de ; .
., Categoria Salarial
representacion
uss$
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200.00 Dieta
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